Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526002EN   page 1
March 22, 2022 5:07 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available as a fixed uplight or marker light with 1, 2 or 4 openings
•	 Corrosion-proof, thermoplastic, recessed housing
•	 Die-cast aluminum inner housing

* For natural bronze ROHS material
consult factory.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 650-2-6LED4012-12-BZ
Domestic
Preferences
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish Options
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series
Source (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish (2) Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
650-1=3 11/16” Dia.
Non-Adjustable Boca
Inground Single (1)
Opening
650-2=3 11/16” Dia.
Non-Adjustable Boca
Inground Dual (2)
Opening
650-4=3 11/16” Dia.
Non-Adjustable Boca
Inground Quadruple
(4) Opening
20MR11=12V MR11 20W max. GU4 (lamp not included) 12=12 Volt - Remote 12V
transformer required (not
included)
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LBB=Less Back Box
(order 650-BB recessed housing
separately)8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately